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g Classification
Nr. Rider Nat Team Bike Tyres Time Lop Total Gap Kph
1 2 Tito RABAT ESP KTM 450 ICE Il 40.933 1 12 - . 58.7
2 16 Cristian ESPANA AND SHERCO 450 4T ICENl 41.013 2 11 +0.080 +0.080 63.3
3 4 Xavier ESPANA AND HONDA CRF 450 4T ICENl 41070 3 12 +0.137 +0.057 63.2
4 21 Marc FONT TORRES AND KTM 500 ICE Il 41.162 6 12 +0.229 +0.092 63.1
5 1 Maxime EMERY FRA HUSQVARNA FE450 4 ICE Il 42.139 2 10 +1.206 +0.977 61.6
6 3 Jordi DUEDRA AND KTM 500 EXC ICE Il 42558 3 11 +1.625 +0.419 61.0
7 6 Etienne PARSEIHIAN FRA HONDA CRF 450 4T ICE I 42876 2 11 +1.943 +0.318 60.5
8 19 Xavier SIMEON BEL YAMAHA YZF 450 ICE Il 42887 2 9 +1.954 +0.011 60.5
9 12 Blai TRIAS MOLA ESP YAMAHA YZ 450 ICE I 43.069 3 11 +2.136 +0.182 60.3
10 25 Miquel FONT TORRES AND KTM 500 4T ICE Il 43.845 3 11 +2912 +0.776 59.2
11 7 Robert CAPDEVILLA AND GAS GAS 350 4T ICE Il 44,198 1 9 +3.265 +0.353 54.4
12 11 Kevin LESAGE FRA HUSQVARNA FE500 4 ICE Il 44326 4 11 +3.393 +0.128 58.6
13 18 Guillaume SANINI FRA TM 300 4T ICE Il 44,781 2 10 +3.848 +0.455 58.0
14 14 Toni VALCESCHINI FRA HONDA CRF 250 4T ICE | 44838 2 11 +3.905 +0.057 57.9
15 5 Jeremy SANINI FRA HUSQVARNA ECX 350 ICE Nl 46.676 2 6 +5.743 +1.838 55.6
16 13 Clément POITOU FRA KTM 350 4T ICE Il 46829 2 10 +5.896 +0.153 55.4
17 17 Gregory GLASSON FRA KTM 350 4T ICE 47154 2 10 +6.221 +0.325 55.0
18 15 Fabien SCORSONE FRA SHERCO 300 4T ICE I 48750 4 7 +7.817 +1.596 53.2
Fastest Lap | Lap 1 Tito RABAT 40.933 | 58.7 Kph
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